Position

Sh Teacher (Reg Sh/Sh Trans)

Sh Teacher (Reg Sh/Sh Trans)

Sh Teacher (Reg Sh/Sh Trans)

Instr Support Asst Il - Driver

Instr Support Assoc - Health

Instr Support Asst | - Driver

Instr Support Assoc - Bi

Instr Support Asst |

Instr Support Asst |

Instr Support Asst |

Instr Support Asst |

Instr Support Asst | - Driver

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Department

Stefani Elem

Stefani Elem

Stefani Elem

Stefani Elem

Stefani Elem

Stefani Elem

Stefani Elem

Stefani Elem

Stefani Elem

Stefani Elem

Stefani Elem

Stefani Elem

Total Wages

$75,781

$75,132

$49,178

$27,922

$24,020

$22,980

$20,821

$20,224

$19,301

$11,608

$4,727

$3,273

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,012

$26,205

$21,447

$19,102

$19,733

$18,258

$18,756

$18,690

$1,177

$0

$0

$0



