Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sh Teacher (Reg Sh/Sh Trans)		Merced County Office of Education	Stefani Elem	\$75,781	\$25,012
Sh Teacher (Reg Sh/Sh Trans)		Merced County Office of Education	Stefani Elem	\$75,132	\$26,205
Sh Teacher (Reg Sh/Sh Trans)		Merced County Office of Education	Stefani Elem	\$49,178	\$21,447
Instr Support Asst II - Driver		Merced County Office of Education	Stefani Elem	\$27,922	\$19,102
Instr Support Assoc - Health		Merced County Office of Education	Stefani Elem	\$24,020	\$19,733
Instr Support Asst I - Driver		Merced County Office of Education	Stefani Elem	\$22,980	\$18,258
Instr Support Assoc - Bi		Merced County Office of Education	Stefani Elem	\$20,821	\$18,756
Instr Support Asst I		Merced County Office of Education	Stefani Elem	\$20,224	\$18,690
Instr Support Asst I		Merced County Office of Education	Stefani Elem	\$19,301	\$1,177
Instr Support Asst I		Merced County Office of Education	Stefani Elem	\$11,608	\$0
Instr Support Asst I		Merced County Office of Education	Stefani Elem	\$4,727	\$0
Instr Support Asst I - Driver		Merced County Office of Education	Stefani Elem	\$3,273	\$0